

MMGSY - To 2 to Mungeshwarpur
(GEN)

Schedule XLV From No. 134.
BIHAR P. W.D.

11SB8/2020-21

Sherghati

DIVISION

Dobhi

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/S KVR Infatech.

1216

ABSTRACT of COST OF
4th round cost

Name of work: To merge
Shwarpur Mahadalit tala
under MMGSY -

Name of Agency - M/S KVR
Infotech at Rane Sadan
Kachhoriya Nagar Deolha
tala Aurangabad,

Date of Work start: - 8/5/20

Date of Completion - 7/2/2021

Agreement no - 11530-20-21

Date of Abstract entry - 2/4/21

L. (2) Construction of Benches

over wide Rafe - (26)

0.741 KM @ Rs. 5290.50/m = Rs. 3920

Continuation of work - Rs. 392020

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				RS. 3920:-	
(27) Construction of reference pillars					
vide Rafe - (26) - 0.741m					
@ RS. 3679.42/km				2726:-	
2. clearing and grading Road land vide Rafe					
— (26) = 0.52 Hectare.					
@ RS. 49530.61/Hectare.				25756:-	
3. Construction of Subgrade and camber					
Shoulders vide Rafe					
— (26) = 1805.28 m ²					
@ RS. 183.51/m ²				331287:-	

4. Construction of embankment with lead 100m vide Rafe - (26) - 574.63 m ³					
@ RS. 181.87/m ³				RS. 104508:-	
5. Construction of embankment with lead 100m vide Rafe - (26)					
1340.80 m ³ @ RS. 139.74/m ³				18736:-	
6. Construction of G.S. vide Rafe - (27) - 574.31 m ³					
@ RS. 1717.89/m ³				RS. 98660:-	
7. Providing Stone Metal grade - III vide Rafe - (27) - 212.58 m ³					
@ RS. 2586.32/m ³				RS. 549,800:-	

Continuation - 04. 219196:-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				1-8/1000	219/961
C.D. Work					
8. E/W in EXCAVATION					
- foundation of structures					
Quantity vide page - (27)					
39.17 m ³ @ RS. 285.17/m ³ = 11,170/-					
9. Providing Plain					
Concrete in open					
foundations under pipe					
(27) - 2.90 m ³ @ RS. 4525.45/m ³ = 13,124/-					
10. Providing Plain					
Concrete under pipe					
(27) - 17.99 m ³					
@ RS. 4457.84/m ³ = 89,112/-					

11. Providing Plain					
Concrete in Substr					
under under pipe - (27)					
6.90 m ³ @ RS. 4552.42/m ³ = 32,102/-					
12. Providing and					
Laying 600 mm dia					
H.P. under pipe - (28)					
15 m @ RS. 1006.90/m ³ = 15,404/-					
13. Laying Bedding					
on well compacted					
sand under pipe - (28)					
4.98 m ³ @ RS. 555.50/m ³ = 2,766/-					
14. Filling in form of					
trenches under pipe					
(28) - 8.20 m ³					
@ RS. 555.50/m ³ = 4,556/-					

Continuation - 04. 2360,195.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P.P.R.	23,60,195
15. Providing and fixing of main Logo Board, citizen's formation Board and maintenance Board, vide Page - (28)					
3 Nos. @ Rs. 11092.99 each					33279=
16. Laying Cement Concrete Humedrum					
vide Page - (28) - 30 m					
@ Rs. 702.12/m ²					21064=
17. Construction of unreinforced					

Cement concrete					
Reinforced vide Page					
- (28) - 173.40 m ³					
@ Rs. 571.64/m ³					990402=
18. 5/12/12 HYSD bars					
in Drain vide Page -					
2.57 m ³ @ Rs. 58364.14/m ³					150229=
19. Providing R.C.C.					
in Drain vide Page					
- (29) - 64.35 m ³					
@ Rs. 5315.56/m ³					342056=
20. Providing applying					
primer coat vide					
Page - (29), 17.40 m ²					
@ Rs. 41.18/m ²					71653=
					C.R.P. 3968878=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13/24	3968878=
21. Providing and applying tack coat					
vide rate - (29) - 174 m ²					
@ RS. 14.25/m ²					RS. 24,800=
22. Mix Seal Surber					
in road vide rate					
— (29) - 1740 m ²					
@ RS. 171.14/m ²					RS. 297,844=
23. Providing and					
Sealing in prepared					
subgrade quantity					
vide rate - (25) - 286 m ²					
454.91/m ²					RS. 130104=

24. Reinforced concrete					
concrete m/s grade					
KM Stone					
(2) KM Stone - 1x2 No - 2 No.					
@ RS. 2374.59/km					RS. 4749=
(22) 200mm stone vide					
Rate - (24) - 3 No.					
@ RS. 642.15 each					RS. 1926=
25. Providing and					
fixing information					
Board -					
(2) 600mm circular vide					
Rate - (30) - 4 No. @ RS. 480					
@ RS. 4805.97 each					RS. 19224=
(22) 600mm square vide					
vide rate (30) - 6 No. @ RS. 3580.30					RS. 21482=
Continuation					RS. 4469007=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				12/12	446007
(22) - Intersecting					
Underpass (30), 2 No.					
@ RS. 3580.30 each					7161
(23) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular vide rate					
(30) - 4 No. @ RS. 4670.85 each					13623
(24) 900mm Side Octa					
gonal vide rate (30)					
2 No. @ RS. 8361.60 each					16723
26. Road Marking					
20 B.T. Surface vide					
Rate (30) - 91m					
@ RS. 736.01/m					669762

27. Road Marking in Cement					
Concrete Paving vide					
Rate (30) 57m					
@ RS. 748.12/m					42786
RS. 46213362					
Add 1% Labour less + 12% -					
G.S.T.					RS. 6007947
					RS. 52221102
Less 10% below					RS. 52221120
					RS. 46998992
Less previous payment					RS. 3815914
					RS. 883985
214/21					
J.P.					

Continuation